
Gregory the Great Academy

2017-2018 Academic Calendar

August 27 Sunday Soccer Camp begins

September 2&3 Sat. & Sun. Students not already present for camp arrive
4 Monday 1st day of classes

October 21 Saturday Parents Day
27 Friday End of 1st quarter

November 1 Sunday All Saints Day Banquet
18 Saturday Thanksgiving vacation begins

Students are free to leave after classes on Friday
23 Thursday Thanksgiving Day
26 Sunday Students return to school

December 8 Friday Feast of the Immaculate Conception Banquet
16 Saturday Christmas vacation begins

Students are free to leave after classes on Friday

January 7 Sunday Students return to school: classes resume on Monday
19 Friday End of 2nd quarter

February 10 Saturday Robbie Burns Banquet
14 Wednesday Ash Wednesday

March 12 Monday Feast of St. Gregory Banquet
16 Friday End of 3rd quarter
29 Thursday Holy Thursday, Easter vacation begins

Students are free to leave after classes on Wednesday

April 1 Sunday Easter
8 Sunday Students return to school

May 25 Friday Last day of classes for seniors
26 Saturday Graduation
27 Sunday Annual Alumni vs. Student Rugby Match

Graduates depart

June 1 Friday Last day of classes for juniors, sophomores, freshmen
Students are free to leave 3:00 Friday (after classes)

2 Saturday Academy closed for summer


